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DATA UPDATE

Part number
BW019B1/D1
BW019B1/D1
BW019B1/D1
BWO019B1/D1
BW019B1/D1
FR011DB
SY003BB
SB002BB
SB002BB
SB002BB
SB002BB

SB002BB

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1

Manu
facturer

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Ford
Ssang Yong
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru

Subaru

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model

3 Series (E46)
3 Series (E46)
3 Series (E46)
3 Series (E46)
3 Series (E46)
Mondeo llI
Rexton
Forester
Impreza
Impreza
Legacy Il

Legacy Il

Tiguan eHybrid
Tiguan eHybrid

T-Roc
T-Roc
T-Roc

T-Roc

www.ecs-electronics.com

Body type
Cabriolet
Compact
Coupé
Estate
Saloon
Estate
SUV

SUV

5 drs hatchback
Saloon
Estate

Saloon

SUV
SUV

SUV
SUvV
Cabriolet

Cabriolet

Newsletter archive

v EJ
14001

certified

IATF :
28
£E

83

16949

Year

04/2004-12/2007
03/2001-02/2005
02/1999-07/2006
09/1999-08/2005
04/1998-12/2004
01/2001-05/2007
01/2002-09/2017
01/1997-12/2002
01/1997-12/2000
01/1993-12/1996
01/1997-12/2003

01/1997-09/2009

02/2021-
02/2021-

11/2017-
11/2017-
11/2017-

11/2017-

Remarks

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, replaced by
SY003BL

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Not in program anymore, ho
replacement

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Vehicle integration

Vehicle integration

Also suitable for the 03/2022- facelift
models

Also suitable for the 03/2022- facelift
models

Also suitable for the 03/2022- facelift
models

Also suitable for the 03/2022- facelift
models
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